TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AMRESCO, Inc.		02/01/2011	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMRESCO, LLC	
Street Address:	6681 Cochran Road	
City:	Solon	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	44139	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: OHIO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3006893	AL LIGATOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (202)672-5399

 Phone:
 202-672-5300

Email: PTOMailWashington@Foley.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Norm J. Rich, Esq., Foley & Lardner LLP

Address Line 1: 3000 K Street, N.W., Sixth Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007-5143

043313-0144
Norm J. Rich
/Norm J. Rich/

Date: 10/20/2011

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004646 FRAME: 0927

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004646 FRAME: 0928

RECORDED: 10/24/2011